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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Parks242
Sunbelt - 221

9.650 9.500 9.5009.425 38.075
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Z'Nyya Pouncil214
DGA

9.100 9.450 9.3509.350 37.250
11T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Kaden Weatherly208
Achievers - 250

9.450 9.250 9.3259.100 37.125
2 6 9T 3 3 

3 

Sara Torres250
Top Flight - 268

9.250 9.350 9.0759.425 37.100
5 4 2T 9T 4 

4 

Madeline Shepherd245
Sunbelt - 221

9.200 9.375 9.0009.250 36.825
6T 3 6 15T 5T

5T

Ava Pickens240
Sunbelt - 221

9.300 9.150 9.0759.300 36.825
4 8T 5 10T 6T

6T

Reese Calvin243
Sunbelt - 221

9.050 9.275 9.0259.425 36.775
18T 5 3T 14 7 

7 

Raniah Fawlkes210
DGA

9.100 9.150 9.2009.150 36.600
12T 9T 8 6 8 

8 

Alyssa Decross237
Sunbelt - 221

9.150 9.200 9.0009.175 36.525
8T 7 7 16T 9 

9 

Mikenzie Wilson258
Trevino's - 223

9.200 8.900 9.0759.100 36.275
7T 14 10T 11T 10 

10 

Bra'Nai Square257
Trevino's - 223

9.050 9.000 9.2758.650 35.975
19T 12T 23T 4 11 

11 

Olivia Nolan211
DGA

8.950 9.150 9.1008.650 35.850
27T 10T 24T 7T 12 

12 

Addison Vessel241
Sunbelt - 221

9.000 9.050 8.8508.850 35.750
22T 11 15 23T 13 

13 

Colby Menck236
Sunbelt - 221

9.100 9.000 9.0758.400 35.575
13T 13T 32T 12T 14 

14 

Brenda Nolan212
DGA

8.100 8.750 9.1009.050 35.000
50 15 11T 8T 15 

15 

Kaelyn Lesczynski253
Top Flight - 268

8.900 8.400 9.0008.575 34.875
30 21T 26T 17T 16 

16 

Aliya Hernandez229
Irving Dynamic-267

9.000 8.200 8.9008.700 34.800
23T 25T 20T 20T 17 

17 

Reaghan Neisius254
Top Flight - 268

9.050 8.350 8.6008.675 34.675
20T 23 22 32T 18 

18 

Adelyn Brotherton206
Achievers - 250

8.950 8.000 8.5008.900 34.350
28T 27T 14 35T 19 

19 

Reagan Hasty205
Achievers - 250

9.000 8.550 8.2508.500 34.300
24T 17T 30 44T 20 

20 

Audrey Collins204
Achievers - 250

9.100 8.450 8.4008.300 34.250
14T 20 34T 39T 21 

21 

Keely Biggs216
Empire - 208

8.600 8.550 8.4508.525 34.125
38T 18T 29 38 22 

22 

Sophia Ellis246
The Palaestra - 248

9.100 8.200 8.2508.450 34.000
15T 26T 31 45T 23 

23 

Kennedy Sahagun233
Sokol - 215

9.100 7.250 8.9008.725 33.975
16T 41T 19 21T 24 

24 
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Lyla Waterstreet252
Top Flight - 268

9.050 8.700 8.0008.200 33.950
21T 16 40T 47T 25 

25 

McKenzie Mattox256
Trevino's - 223

9.350 8.300 8.7007.500 33.850
3 24 49 26T 26T

26T

Sasha Murray218
Empire - 208

8.850 8.400 8.4008.200 33.850
31T 22T 41T 40T 27T

27T

Ashlynn Deras239
Sunbelt - 221

8.600 8.550 8.0758.625 33.850
39T 19T 25 46 28T

28T

Parker Williamson221
Impact - 292

8.350 7.850 9.0508.575 33.825
45T 29T 27T 13 29 

29 

Rebekka Bartke223
Irving Dynamic-267

8.925 7.750 8.7008.400 33.775
29 35 33T 27T 30 

30 

Caralina Gonzalez230
Irving Dynamic-267

9.150 7.500 8.9508.150 33.750
9T 37T 43 18T 31 

31 

Libby Austin244
Sunbelt - 221

8.750 7.800 8.4008.750 33.700
33T 31T 16T 41T 32 

32 

Kailyn Henderson255
Trevino's - 223

8.850 7.800 8.7008.275 33.625
32T 32T 36 28T 33 

33 

Lindsey Rodriguez225
Irving Dynamic-267

8.700 6.650 9.2259.000 33.575
35T 49 13 5 34 

34 

Daniella Martinez224
Irving Dynamic-267

9.000 6.800 8.9008.700 33.400
25T 46 21T 22T 35 

35 

Henley Gentry231
Lone Star - 215

9.150 7.800 8.6507.750 33.350
10T 33T 47 31 36 

36 

DiDi Neroes217
Empire - 208

8.300 7.650 8.5008.750 33.200
47T 36 17T 36T 37T

37T

Katelyn Westover247
The Palaestra - 248

8.650 8.000 8.3258.225 33.200
37 28T 39 43 38T

38T

Addison Wright219
Impact - 292

8.300 7.350 8.6008.750 33.000
48T 39 18T 33T 39 

39 

Elizabeth Bartlett202
Achievers - 250

8.550 7.850 8.6757.900 32.975
40T 30T 46 30 40 

40 

Norah Collins203
Achievers - 250

9.000 7.300 8.3758.200 32.875
26T 40 42T 42 41 

41 

Maggie Butler222
Impact - 292

7.950 7.500 8.8508.550 32.850
51 38T 28 24T 42 

42 

Peyton Pearson201
Achievers - 250

9.100 7.250 7.9008.250 32.500
17T 42T 37T 49 43 

43 

Maya Gillaspie226
Irving Dynamic-267

8.450 7.250 8.6008.050 32.350
42T 43T 44 34T 44 

44 

Rayden Hawley207
Achievers - 250

8.700 7.800 7.6258.000 32.125
36T 34T 45 52 45 

45 

Brooklyn Burch234
Sokol - 215

8.400 7.250 8.9507.400 32.000
44 44T 50 19T 46 

46 

Abish Szczesny227
Irving Dynamic-267

7.850 6.750 7.8258.300 30.725
52 47 35T 50 47 

47 

Bailey Sanders248
The Palaestra - 248

8.150 7.100 7.8007.600 30.650
49 45 48 51 48 

48 
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Maya Brodsgaard232
Lone Star - 215

8.350 6.700 8.0006.600 29.650
46T 48 52 48T 49 

49 

Elizabeth Dyer251
Top Flight - 268

8.750 0.000 8.7509.050 26.550
34T 50T 12T 25 50 

50 

Addyson Wills249
Top Flight - 268

8.450 0.000 8.7008.250 25.400
43T 51T 38T 29T 51 

51 

Alexia Bautista228
Irving Dynamic-267

8.550 __.___ 8.5007.150 24.200
41T 52T 51 37T 52 

52 
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